
 

25/10/15 a 29/02/2016 

Partidas de 
Quatro-Águas 

 

Partidas de 
Ilha de Tavira 

9:00H 
 

9:20H 

10:00H 
 

10:20H 

11:00H 
 

11:20H 

12:00H 
 

12:20H 

12:35H 
 

12:45H 

14:00H 
 

14:20H 

15:00H 
 

15:20H 

16:00H 
 

16:20H 

16:45H  17:00H 
 

Horários  
Timetables 

Preços 
(Prices/ Prix/ Precios) 

ADULTOS 

(Adults/ Adultes/ Adultos) 

Bilhete Ida e Volta      1,50 €  

Two way tickets   

Billet d'aller et retour   

Billete de ida e vuelta   

Bilhete Ida       0,90 €  

One way ticket   

Billet d'aller   

Billete de ida   

  

CRIANÇAS 

(Children/ Enfants/ Niños) 

Bilhete Ida e Volta      0,80 €  
Two way tickets   

Billet d'aller et retour   

Billete de ida e vuelta   

 


